
                                                            Shiksha Mandal’s 

Bajaj College of Science, Wardha (Autonomous) 

PG Department of Microbiology 

 
M.Sc. Admissions Session 2024- 2025 

                                                            General Merit List 

 

 

 

 
Dr. B. V. Mohite 

PG Coordinator, Microbiology Department 

BCS, Wardha  

Dr. U. A. Malode 

Head, Microbiology Department  

BCS, Wardha  

 

 

Sr. 

No 

Student 

Registration 

Id 

Name Category Total Out 

Of (3600) 

Remark 

1 3422721 Hemang Sunil Butle OBC 2826 - 

2 3194636 Smruti Moreshwar Kaswate SC 2755 Other University 

3 3424713 Rinku Rajendra Ganvir SC 2723 - 

4 3427382 Pranjali Jivan Jibhakate OBC  2694 - 

5 2972645 Vaishnavi Sanjayrao 

Ambore 

OBC 2628  Other University 

6 3281507 Nubesha Mehboob Pathan OPEN 2522 Hindi Minority 

7 3427923 Chanda Sudhakar Lute OBC 2433  

8 3420081 Anushka Liladhar Surse OPEN  2377 - 

9 3360344 Sejal Arun Dahake OBC 2304 Other University 

10 3029931 Humaira Sajid Shaikh OPEN 2271 Hindi Minority  

11 3426783 Deepika Dilipkumar 

Mandal 

OPEN 2249 Other University  

12 3007431 Achal Vilas Chichate OBC 2244 - 

13 3407161 Rakesh Rajesh Badalmwar NT B 2234 - 

14 3279268 Vaishnavi Kishor Bhoyar OBC 2197 - 

15 3407149 Gayatri Rambahuji Bhutkar NT C 2175 - 

16 3140635 Disha Dilip Hinge OBC 2157 - 

17 2998348 Snehal Sahebrao Shelke NT B 2090 - 

18 3357064 Dipali Bhagwantrao Joge NT B 2079 - 

19 3082149 Shreya Manohar Dhole OBC 2029 - 

20 2990914 Tanushri Gajanan Dravekar OBC 2020 - 

21 3007502 Vaishnavi Raju Zade OBC 1958 - 

22 3423011 Mokshada Liladhar Gandre 

 

NOT ELIGIBLE Other University 

No Microbiology/Biotech 

subject at Undergraduate 

level 



                                                            Shiksha Mandal’s 

Bajaj College of Science, Wardha (Autonomous) 

PG Department of Microbiology 

 
M.Sc. Admissions Session 2024- 2025 

                                                            

Hindi Minority Merit List 

 

                                                                                                                                                                       

 

 

 

 

 

                                                             

 

 

 
Dr. B. V. Mohite 

PG Coordinator, Microbiology Department 

BCS, Wardha  

Dr. U. A. Malode 

Head, Microbiology Department  

BCS, Wardha  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sr. No Student 
Registration 
Id 

              Name Caste 
Category 

Total Out Of 
(3600) 

1 3281507 NUBESHA MEHBOOB PATHAN OPEN 2522 

2 3029931 HUMAIRA SAJID SHAIKH OPEN 2271 
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Bajaj College of Science, Wardha (Autonomous) 

PG Department of Microbiology 

 
M.Sc. Admissions Session 2024- 2025 

 

Merit list of Other University 

 

 

 

 

Dr. B. V. Mohite 

PG Coordinator, Microbiology Department 

BCS, Wardha  

Dr. U. A. Malode 

Head, Microbiology Department  

BCS, Wardha  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sr. No Student 
Registration 
Id 

              Name Caste 
Category 

Total Out Of 
(3600) 

Remark 

1 3194636 SMRUTI MORESHWAR KASWATE SC 2755 OTHER 
UNIVERSITY 

2 2972645 VAISHNAVI SANJAYRAO AMBORE OBC 2628  OTHER 
UNIVERSITY 

3 3360344 SEJAL ARUN DAHAKE OBC 2302 OTHER 
UNIVERSITY 

4 3426783 DEEPIKA DILIPKUMAR MANDAL 
 

OPEN 2249 OTHER 
UNIVERSITY 
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Bajaj College of Science, Wardha (Autonomous) 

PG Department of Microbiology 

 
M.Sc. Admissions Session 2024- 2025 

 

Merit list of OBC Category 

 

 

 

  

Dr. B. V. Mohite 

PG Coordinator, Microbiology Department 

BCS, Wardha  

Dr. U. A. Malode 

Head, Microbiology Department  

BCS, Wardha  

 

 

 

 

Sr. No Student 

Registration 

Id 

              Name Category Total Out Of (3600) 

1  3422721 HEMANG SUNIL BUTLE 

 

OBC 2826 

2  3427382 PRANJALI JIVAN JIBHAKATE 

 

OBC  2694 

3  3427923 CHANDA S3007502UDHAKAR 

LUTE 

OBC 2433 

4  3007431 ACHAL VILAS CHICHATE OBC 2244 

5  3279268 VAISHNAVI KISHOR 

BHOYAR 

OBC 2197 

6  3140635 DISHA DILIP HINGE OBC 2157 

7  3082149 SHREYA MANOHAR DHOLE OBC 2029 

8  2990914 TANUSHRI GAJANAN 

DRAVEKAR 

OBC 2020 

9  3007502 VAISHNAVI RAJU ZADE OBC 1958 



Bajaj College of Science, Wardha (Autonomous) 

PG Department of Microbiology 

 
M.Sc. Admissions Session 2024- 2025 

Merit list of SC Category 

 

 

 

 

Dr. B. V. Mohite 

PG Coordinator, Microbiology Department 

BCS, Wardha  

Dr. U. A. Malode 

Head, Microbiology Department  

BCS, Wardha  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sr. No Student 

Registratio

n 

Id 

              Name Category Total Out Of (3600) 

1  3424713 RINKU RAJENDRA GANVIR SC 2723 



 

 

 

Bajaj College of Science, Wardha (Autonomous) 

PG Department of Microbiology 

 

 
M.Sc. Admissions Session 2024- 2025 

 

Merit list of NT Category 

 

 

 

 

 

Dr. B. V. Mohite 

PG Coordinator, Microbiology Department 

BCS, Wardha  

Dr. U. A. Malode 

Head, Microbiology Department  

BCS, Wardha  

 

Sr. No Student 

Registratio

n 

Id 

              Name Category Total Out Of (3600) 

1  3407161 RAKESH RAJESH BADALMWAR NT B 2234 

2  3407149 GAYATRI RAMBAHUJI BHUTKAR NT C 2175 

3  2998348 SNEHAL SAHEBRAO SHELKE NT B 2090 

4  3357064 DIPALI BHAGWANTRAO JOGE NT B  2079 


